Position Other Positions Held

Chief, Rehabilitation Centers

Clinical Psychologist Il

Mental Health Clinical
Supervisor

Supvg Rehabilitation Counselor

Recreation Therapist Il

Rehabilitation Center Manager

Building & Equipment
Maintenance Worker, Avrc

Accounting Officer |

Asst Rehabilitation Center
Manager

Psychiatric Social Worker Il

Senior Building & Equipment
Maintenance Wrkr, Avrc

Building & Equipment
Maintenance Worker, Avrc

Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Supvg Rehabilitation Counselor
Building & Equipment

Maintenance Worker, Avrc

Senior Secretary lll

County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Total Wages

$132,236

$95,862

$89,845

$85,328

$80,990

$80,900

$77,011

$76,027

$74,677

$72,493

$70,557

$70,033

$69,740

$67,999

$67,779

$65,015

$64,706

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,480

$28,031

$18,372

$22,433

$34,077

$22,820

$32,940

$25,223

$32,957

$23,190

$33,425

$31,993

$16,240

$19,098

$25,010

$28,864

$28,478



Building & Equipment
Maintenance Worker, Avrc
Rehabilitation Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor
Aid

Head Cook

Substance Abuse Counselor
Clinic Driver

Clinic Driver

Substance Abuse Counselor
Aid

Clinic Driver

Patient Financial Services
Worker

Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Staff Assistant |

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

$63,715

$63,570

$63,503

$62,819

$62,516

$60,497

$58,095

$55,348

$54,980

$54,828

$54,579

$54,483

$54,271

$54,142

$53,705

$53,629

$53,584

$52,971

$13,557

$30,103

$28,690

$29,456

$27,545

$29,046

$24,600

$17,703

$15,350

$12,172

$29,443

$26,405

$26,517

$30,308

$28,805

$28,830

$11,036

$25,982



Rehabilitation Counselor Il

Institutional Services Supervisor

Cook

Secretary Il

Senior Typist-Clerk
Account Clerk Il

Clinic Driver

Cook

Warehouse Worker |
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Il

Account Clerk Il

Recreation Therapy Aide
Patient Resources Worker
Cook

Secretary |l

Substance Abuse Counselor

Rehabilitation Counselor |

Cook

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

$52,626

$52,377

$51,296

$51,189

$50,150

$48,628

$48,351

$48,314

$47,478

$47,411

$47,318

$46,469

$46,185

$45,923

$45,777

$44,447

$44,407

$43,903

$21,165

$25,922

$26,712

$19,730

$28,972

$26,559

$14,978

$26,401

$17,745

$24,756

$16,337

$16,833

$24,414

$25,357

$28,300

$30,011

$17,978

$26,050



Patient Financial Services
Worker

Substance Abuse Counselor
Aid

Intermediate Clerk

Cook

Substance Abuse Counselor
Clinic Driver

Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Aid

Substance Abuse Counselor
Clinic Driver

Intermediate Typist-Clerk
Intermediate Clerk
Assistant Cook

Substance Abuse Counselor
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Senior Typist-Clerk

Substance Abuse Counselor

Intermediate Typist-Clerk

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

$43,142

$42,983

$42,061

$42,052

$41,873

$41,422

$40,405

$39,243

$37,267

$36,426

$35.429

$34,212

$33,671

$33,204

$31,633

$26,181

$23,674

$21,935

$24,302

$23,985

$16,575

$15,517

$25,670

$26,346

$8,845

$14,611

$27,175

$15,230

$26,178

$5,636

$12,579

$17,175

$14,377

$24,637

$7,266

$10,238



Intermediate Typist-Clerk
Custodian

Substance Abuse Counselor
Patient Resources Worker
Substance Abuse Counselor
Aid

Intermediate Clerk

Mental Health Clinical
Supervisor

Clinic Driver

Intermediate Typist-Clerk
Patient Resources Worker
Substance Abuse Counselor
Aid

Intermediate Clerk

Building Crafts Superintendent
I

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

Antelope Valley
Rehabilitation Center

$21,649

$20,288

$19,270

$16,960

$16,577

$13,962

$9,441

$7,420

$5,527

$3,293

$1,790

$1,271

$0

$11,231

$19,345

$20,543

$8,859

$5,841

$10,275

$4,895

$1,672

$1,376

$7,080

$710

$0

$56,758



