Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief, Rehabilitation Centers		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$132,236	\$38,480
Clinical Psychologist II		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$95,862	\$28,031
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$89,845	\$18,372
Supvg Rehabilitation Counselor		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$85,328	\$22,433
Recreation Therapist II		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$80,990	\$34,077
Rehabilitation Center Manager		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$80,900	\$22,820
Building & Equipment Maintenance Worker, Avrc		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$77,011	\$32,940
Accounting Officer I		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$76,027	\$25,223
Asst Rehabilitation Center Manager		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$74,677	\$32,957
Psychiatric Social Worker II		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$72,493	\$23,190
Senior Building & Equipment Maintenance Wrkr, Avrc		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$70,557	\$33,425
Building & Equipment Maintenance Worker, Avrc		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$70,033	\$31,993
Substance Abuse Counselor		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$69,740	\$16,240
Substance Abuse Counselor		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$67,999	\$19,098
Supvg Rehabilitation Counselor		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$67,779	\$25,010
Building & Equipment Maintenance Worker, Avrc		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$65,015	\$28,864
Senior Secretary III		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$64,706	\$28,478

Building & Equipment Maintenance Worker, Avrc	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$63,715	\$13,557
Rehabilitation Counselor II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$63,570	\$30,103
Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$63,503	\$28,690
Head Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$62,819	\$29,456
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$62,516	\$27,545
Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$60,497	\$29,046
Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$58,095	\$24,600
Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$55,348	\$17,703
Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$54,980	\$15,350
Patient Financial Services Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$54,828	\$12,172
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$54,579	\$29,443
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$54,483	\$26,405
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$54,271	\$26,517
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$54,142	\$30,308
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$53,705	\$28,805
Staff Assistant I	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$53,629	\$28,830
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$53,584	\$11,036
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$52,971	\$25,982

Rehabilitation Counselor II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$52,626	\$21,165
Institutional Services Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$52,377	\$25,922
Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$51,296	\$26,712
Secretary II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$51,189	\$19,730
Senior Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$50,150	\$28,972
Account Clerk II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$48,628	\$26,559
Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$48,351	\$14,978
Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$48,314	\$26,401
Warehouse Worker I	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$47,478	\$17,745
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$47,411	\$24,756
Account Clerk II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$47,318	\$16,337
Recreation Therapy Aide	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$46,469	\$16,833
Patient Resources Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$46,185	\$24,414
Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$45,923	\$25,357
Secretary II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$45,777	\$28,300
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$44,447	\$30,011
Rehabilitation Counselor I	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$44,407	\$17,978
Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$43,903	\$26,050

Patient Financial Services Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$43,142	\$24,302
Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$42,983	\$23,985
Intermediate Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$42,061	\$16,575
Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$42,052	\$15,517
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$41,873	\$25,670
Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$41,422	\$26,346
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$40,405	\$8,845
Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$39,243	\$14,611
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$37,267	\$27,175
Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$36,426	\$15,230
Intermediate Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$35,429	\$26,178
Intermediate Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$34,212	\$5,636
Assistant Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$33,671	\$12,579
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$33,204	\$17,175
Psychiatric Social Worker II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$31,633	\$14,377
Senior Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$26,181	\$24,637
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$23,674	\$7,266
Intermediate Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$21,935	\$10,238

Intermediate Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$21,649	\$11,231
Custodian	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$20,288	\$19,345
Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$19,270	\$20,543
Patient Resources Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$16,960	\$8,859
Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$16,577	\$5,841
Intermediate Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$13,962	\$10,275
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$9,441	\$4,895
Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$7,420	\$1,672
Intermediate Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$5,527	\$1,376
Patient Resources Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$3,293	\$7,080
Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$1,790	\$710
Intermediate Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$1,271	\$0
Building Crafts Superintendent	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$0	\$56,758